EDGE Technologies Ltd.
Plienciema Street 33, Marupe
Latvia, LV-2167
Key Highlights:
• Add/Drop of 1 Link to East and West
• Fully Passive: No Power Supply or

Warranty:
EDGE Optic’s provides a limited warranty for sixty (60) months from Purchaser’s receipt of the Equipment
represented in this data sheet against defective design or workmanship.
Installation:
In order to install CWDM LGX Module in 19” rack, please order 19” 1U sub-rack supporting up to two LGX
modules. Product code LGX-RCK-2-1U.
  Product Data Sheet
Release 1.10
EDGE Technologies Ltd.
Plienciema Street 33, Marupe
Latvia, LV-2167
Supported Versions:
PN Description
DDAD-1-21 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 21
DDAD-1-22 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 22
DDAD-1-23 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 23
DDAD-1-24 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 24
DDAD-1-25 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 25
DDAD-1-26 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 26
DDAD-1-27 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 27
DDAD-1-28 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 28
DDAD-1-29 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 29
DDAD-1-30 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 30
DDAD-1-31 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 31
DDAD-1-32 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 32
DDAD-1-33 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 33
DDAD-1-34 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 34
DDAD-1-35 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 35
DDAD-1-36 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 36
DDAD-1-37 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 37
DDAD-1-38 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 38
DDAD-1-39 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 39
DDAD-1-40 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 40
DDAD-1-41 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 41
DDAD-1-42 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 42
DDAD-1-43 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 43
DDAD-1-44 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 44
DDAD-1-45 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 45
DDAD-1-46 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 46
DDAD-1-47 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 47
DDAD-1-48 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 48
DDAD-1-49 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 49
DDAD-1-50 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 50
DDAD-1-51 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 51
DDAD-1-52 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 52
DDAD-1-53 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 53
DDAD-1-54 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 54
DDAD-1-55 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 55
DDAD-1-56 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 56
DDAD-1-57 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 57
DDAD-1-58 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 58
DDAD-1-59 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 59
DDAD-1-60 Double Fiber 2-Side Add/Drop multiplexer Unit adding/droping DWDM 100GHz Ch 60